-TIT CEDAMI LLE Cedarville University

UNIVERSITY. DigitalCommons@Cedarville
Women's Basketball Schedules Women's Basketball
Spring 2006

2005-2006 Women's Basketball Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/

womens_basketball_schedules

6‘ Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "2005-2006 Women's Basketball Schedule" (2006). Women's Basketball Schedules.
71.

https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_schedules/71

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access
by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the
Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in
Women's Basketball Schedules by an authorized
administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more

information, please contact '"-I' CENTEN NIAL LIBRARY
C

digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. EDARVILLE UNIVERSITY


http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_schedules
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_schedules?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_basketball_schedules%2F71&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_schedules?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_basketball_schedules%2F71&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_basketball_schedules%2F71&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_basketball_schedules%2F71&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_schedules/71?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_basketball_schedules%2F71&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Dec.

Dec.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

Jan.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

11

12

15
18
22
29

10
17
29

30

3
7
10
12
14
17
21
24
28
31

4
7
11
14
18

Fr

Sa

Fr

Sa

Tu
Fr
Tu
Tu

Fr

Sa

Sa
Sa
Th

Fr

Tu
Sa
Tu
Th
Sa
Tu
Sa
Tu
Sa
Tu

Sa
Tu
Sa
Tu
Sa

Cedarville University
"Yellow Jackets"

2005-06 Women's Basketball Schedule

CEDARVILLE CLASSIC
Indiana Wesleyan vs. Madonna
Cedarville vs. Spring Arbor
CEDARVILLE CLASSIC
Madonna vs. Spring Arbor
Cedarville vs. Indiana Wesleyan
at Huntington Classic
Huntington vs. Ohio Dominican
Cedarville vs. Trinity Christian
at Huntington Invitational

Ohio Dominican vs. Trinity Christian

Cedarville vs. Huntington
at Taylor
DAEMEN
at Malone*
RIO GRANDE"

at Georgetown Classic
Lindsey Wilson vs. Shawnee State
Cedarville vs. Georgetown
at Georgetown Classic
Cedarville vs. Lindsey Wilson
Georgetown vs. Shawnee State
SHAWNEE STATE*
at Central State
at The Master’s Challenge
Cedarville vs. Master’s
Fresno Pacific vs. Rocky Mountain
at The Master’s Challenge
Cedarville vs. Fresno Pacific
Master’s vs. Rocky Mountain

WILBERFORCE*

at Mount Vernon Nazarene*

at Urbana*

at Rio Grande*

OHIO DOMINICAN*

TIFFIN* (Farmers’ Night)
WALSH* (Alumni Weekend)

at Shawnee State*

MOUNT VERNON NAZARENE*
at Wilberforce*

at Ohio Dominican*

URBANA*

at Walsh*

at Tiffin*

MALONE* (L'l Sibs Weekend)

HOME GAMES IN BOLD CAPS
* American Mideast Conference South Division Games
All Starting Times Local

Cedarville

Cedarville

Huntington, IN

Huntington, IN

Upland, IN
Cedarville
Canton, OH
Cedarville

Georgetown, KY

Georgetown, KY

Cedarville
Wilberforce, OH
Santa Clarita, CA

Santa Clarita, CA

Cedarville

Mount Vernon, OH
Urbana, OH

Rio Grande, OH
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Portsmouth, OH
Cedarville
Wilberforce, OH

Columbus, OH
Cedarville

North Canton, OH
Tiffin, OH
Cedarville
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